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Oben Master Final OPS en MOAI 360 Padel

Calendar: 4® Masculina / FASE DE GRUPOS

Date/venue

7/25/25, 5:30 PM
Pista 6

7/25/25, 5:30 PM
Pista 5

7/25/25, 6:20 PM
Pista 5

7/25/25, 620 PM
Pista 6

7/25/25, 710 PM
Pista 5

7/25/25, 710 PM
Pista 6

7/25/25,10:30 PM
Pista 7

7/25/25,10:30 PM
Pista 8

7/25/25, 11:20 PM
Pista 7

7/25/25, 11:20 PM
Pista 8

7/26/25,12:10 AM
Pista 7

7/26/25,12:10 AM
Pista 8

7/26/25, 8:00 AM
Pista 3

7/26/25, 8:00 AM
Pista 4

7/26/25, 8:50 AM
Pista 4

7/26/25, 8:50 AM
Pista 3

7/26/25, 9:40 AM
Pista 3

7/26/25, 9:40 AM
Pista 4

7/26/25, 5:30 PM
Pista 5

7/26/25, 5:30 PM
Pista 6

7/26/25, 620 PM
Pista 6

Home

Santiago Cardona
Gerard Aranda

Sergi Fafaras Duque
David Blay Aulina

David Duran Fernandez
Héctor Lopez Lopez

Alex Gigante Arias
Alex Espinosa Romero

Sergi Fafaras Duque
David Blay Aulina

David Duran Fernandez
Héctor Lopez Lopez

Marcel Martinez
José Pozanco

Christian Escaravajal
Guillem Saura

Oriol Marquez Martin
Samuel Manzano Estrada

Adrian Vargas Martin
Fran Rivera Bravo

Marcel Martinez
José Pozanco

Oriol Marquez Martin
Samuel Manzano Estrada

Juan Antonio Sanchez Vazquez
Alfonso Gonzalez Mufioz

Ismael Ochoa Bello
Daniel Bejarano

José Miguel Guarro Esteban
Marc lborra Sanchez

Toni Tobaruela
Vilen Baziian

Juan Antonio Sanchez Vazquez
Alfonso Gonzéalez Mufioz

Toni Tobaruela
Vilen Baziian

Miguel Gimenez
Carlos Gonzalez

Javier Torres Eodriguwz
Toni Mesa Lopez

Patxi Ventura Pallares
Ruben Benito Sevillano

1/2

Result

9-2

9-8

6-9

2-9

6-9

9-7

9-7

9-6

9-3

2-9

9-7

9-2

8-9

9-4

2-9

9-7

39

4-9

9-6

9-5

Away team
David Duran Fernandez
Héctor Lépez Lopez

Alex Gigante Arias
Alex Espinosa Romero

Sergi Fafaras Duque
David Blay Aulina

Santiago Cardona
Gerard Aranda

Santiago Cardona
Gerard Aranda

Alex Gigante Arias
Alex Espinosa Romero

Adridn Vargas Martin
Fran Rivera Bravo

Oriol Marguez Martin
Samuel Manzano Estrada

Marcel Martinez
José Pozanco

Christian Escaravajal
Guillem Saura

Christian Escaravajal
Guillem Saura

Adrian Vargas Martin
Fran Rivera Bravo

José Miguel Guarro Esteban
Marc lborra Sanchez

Toni Tobaruela
Vilen Baziian

Ismael Ochoa Bello
Daniel Bejarano

Juan Antonio Sanchez Vazquez
Alfonso Gonzalez Mufioz

Ismael Ochoa Bello
Daniel Bejarano

José Miguel Guarro Esteban
Marc lborra Sanchez

Juan Civera Castilla
Cristian Gonzalez Gimenez

Patxi Ventura Pallares
Ruben Benito Sevillano

Miguel Gimenez
Carlos Gonzalez



Group

Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Date/venue

7/26/25, 6:20 PM
Pista 5

7/26/25, 710 PM
Pista 5

7/26/25, 710 PM
Pista 6

7/26/25, 8:00 PM
Pista 7

7/26/25, 8:00 PM
Pista 8

7/26/25, 8:50 PM
Pista 7

7/26/25, 8:50 PM
Pista 8

7/26/25, 9:40 PM
Pista 7

7/26/25, 9:40 PM
Pista 8

Home

Juan Civera Castilla
Cristian Gonzalez Gimenez

Miguel Gimenez
Carlos Gonzalez

Patxi Ventura Pallares
Ruben Benito Sevillano

Francesc Zayas Sole
Sergio Martinez Perez

Jose Maria Franco
Pedro-Miguel Saavedra

Alex Esteban
José Enciso

Raul Guevara Lozano
Francisco Pardillo Lozano

Francesc Zayas Sole
Sergio Martinez Perez

Alex Esteban
José Enciso

2/2

Result

5-9

9-7

5-9

6-9

9-6

39

9-2

9-4

4-9

P xporty

Away team
Javier Torres Eodriguwz
Toni Mesa Lopez

Javier Torres Eodriguwz
Toni Mesa Lopez

Juan Civera Castilla
Cristian Gonzalez Gimenez

Raul Guevara Lozano
Francisco Pardillo Lozano

Alex Esteban
José Enciso

Francesc Zayas Sole
Sergio Martinez Perez

Jose Maria Franco
Pedro-Miguel Saavedra

Jose Maria Franco
Pedro-Miguel Saavedra

Raul Guevara Lozano
Francisco Pardillo Lozano



	Oben Master Final OPS en MOAI 360 Padel
	Calendar: 4ª Masculina / FASE DE GRUPOS


